15.5 +0/-0.2
(.610 +0/-.008)
13.0
(.512)
50 ± 0.5
(1.969 ± .020)
2.5
(.098)

DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
How to Order
0620 - 013 U 500 - A B 103
Model Type
	 0620
Terminal Style
	 013 	(Sealed, available
		  with H & U bushing
		  types only)
	 057 (Locking bushing,
		  Available with G
		  bushing type only)
	 313	(Available with H & U
		  bushing types only)
	 613	(Available with H & U
		  bushing types only)
	 Other versions available
	 upon request.
Bushing & Shaft Type
	 U =	7 mm D x 8 mm L,
		  Shaft 4 mm D
	 H =	7 mm D x 5 mm L,
		  Shaft 4 mm D
	 G = 	7 mm D x 12 mm L,
		  Shaft 4 mm D
Shaft Length
	 500 = 50 mm
	 Other lengths available upon
	 request.
Independent Linearity
	 A = ±5 %
	 Other versions available upon request.
Element Taper
	 B = 	Linear Cermet ±20 %
	 E =	 Linear Cermet ±10 %
	 L = 	Linear Cermet ±  5 %
Resistance Code
	 Other versions available upon request.
DIA.
DIA.
4.0
(.157)
5.5
(.217)
M7x0.75
0.5
(.020)
2.0
(.079)
SW10
SCREW NUTS AND WASHER
SUPPLIED LOOSE
10.3
(.406)
OUTER DIA.
7.2
(.283)
INNER DIA.
SEALED
WITH
POTTING
COMPOUND
2.5
(.098)
5.0
(.197)
DIA. 1.3 +0.1/-0
(.051 +.004/-0)
5 PLCS.
15.0
(.591)